CATTLE TIMETABLE

Tuesday 25th July 2023

9.30am

1 1.00am
Follows on

3.00pm

Senior Dairy Female Show
Junior Dairy Female Show
Dairy Showmanship

Grand Parade in Rathbones Ring

Wednesday 26th July 2023

8.30am
9.00am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am
11.30am
12.00pm
3.45pm

The National Dexter Show — Day One
Beef Showmanship
Aberdeen Angus
British Charolais
Hereford
Limousin
British Simmental
Any Other Pedigree Beef or Dual Purpose Breed - Native and Continental
Supreme Beef Cattle Championship/ Beef Pairs Championship
Best of British Beef Breed Group
Grand Parade in Rathbones East Ring

Thursday 27th July 2023

8.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.30am
9.30am
9.30am

11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm

3.00pm

The National Dexter Show — Day Two
Dairy Showmanship
Beef Showmanship
Commercial Dairy Cattle - Any Breed or Cross Breed
Commercial Beef Cattle - Any Breed or Cross Breed
Rare, Traditional British and Native Breeds
Beef
Dual Purpose and Dairy
Commercial Championship
Continental Beef Breeds
Native Beef Breeds
Interbreed Beef Pairs Competition
Grand Parade in Rathbones East Ring



