CATTLE TIMETABLE

Tuesday 25th July 2023

9.30am Senior Dairy Female ShowI I.00am Junior Dairy Female ShowFollows on Dairy Showmanship

3.00pm **Grand Parade** in Rathbones Ring

Wednesday 26th July 2023

8.30am	The National Dexter Show - Day One
9.00am	Beef Showmanship
9.30am	Aberdeen Angus
9.30am	British Charolais
9.30am	Hereford
9.30am	Limousin
9.30am	British Simmental
9.30am	Any Other Pedigree Beef or Dual Purpose Breed - Native and Continental
11.30am	Supreme Beef Cattle Championship/ Beef Pairs Championship
12.00pm	Best of British Beef Breed Group
3.45pm	Grand Parade in Rathbones East Ring

Thursday 27th July 2023

8.00am	The National Dexter Show - Day Two
9.00am	Dairy Showmanship
9.00am	Beef Showmanship
9.30am	Commercial Dairy Cattle - Any Breed or Cross Breed
9.30am	Commercial Beef Cattle - Any Breed or Cross Breed
9.30am	Rare, Traditional British and Native Breeds
	Beef
	Dual Purpose and Dairy
11.00am	Commercial Championship
11.30am	Continental Beef Breeds
12.00pm	Native Beef Breeds
12.30pm	Interbreed Beef Pairs Competition
3.00pm	Grand Parade in Rathbones East Ring